Exhaust hood
Synthetical filter for dust, mm 300x600x48h - FAVF48/36
Dimension:
Length: 30.0 mm
Depth: 60.0 mm
Metaltecnica © Page 1 of 2
Height: 4.8 mm
Weight: None kg
Volume: None mq
Packaging length: 40.0 mm
Packaging depth: 70.0 mm
Packaging height: 15.0 mm
Packaging weight: 15.0 kg
Packaging volume: 0.042 mq
FAVF48/46 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 400x600x48h
FAVF48/56 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 500x600x48h
FAVF48/66 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 600x600x48h
FAVF98/36 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 300x600x98h
FAVF98/46 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 400x600x98h
FAVF98/56 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 500x600x98h
FAVF98/66 - Synthetical filter for dust, mm 600x600x98h
Options:
Model:
Metaltecnica © Page 2 of 2